
Westbrook 6:50 8:53

* 9:50

Clinton 6:55 8:58

Madison 7:00 9:03

Guilford 7:06 9:09

Branford 7:15 9:18

New Haven Union Station 7:32 9:35

Connecting MNR Train  7:38 9:39

West Haven  7:43 9:44

Shuttle to Notre Dame  7:55 

Shuttle to Train Station 

West Haven 5:03

New Haven Union Station 4:03 or 4:36 5:17

Connecting SLE Train 4:28 5:25

Branford 4:42 5:39

Guilford 4:51 5:33

Madison 4:57 5:59

Clinton 5:02 6:04

Westbrook 5:07 6:09

Shore Line East

MORNING TRANSPORTATION TO ND

AFTERNOON TRANSPORTATION TO TRAIN STATION

 4:03 or 4:25 

Updated 8/2020:
Please note the times listed above are subject to change. Click here to access the Shore Line East website.

4:15 or 4:50 2:30 or 3:15 

* Additional shuttle times for inclement weather delayed openings.

https://shorelineeast.com/schedules



